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12 Ogodlnopolskie Zawody Samolotowe im. Wactawa Wieczorka

Torun 2017

Preliminary results (subject to protest) GREEN route.

Wieczorek Michat
Radomski Bolestaw
Chrzgszcz Zbigniew
Bartler Michat
Wieczorek Krzysztof
Skalik Marcin
Darocha Janusz
Chrzgszcz Marcin
Kachaniak Marek
Skretowicz Krzysztof
Wojtych Rafat
Markiewicz Jerzy
Wieczorek Kamil
Repe¢ Radostaw
Wieczorek Marcin
Gurtler Rafat

Skalik Joanna
Besedin Edward
Figiel Krzysztof
Pietrzak Pawet
Bednarz Andrzej
Graczewski Szymon
Franczak Konrad
Dagbrowski Marcin
Nowakowski Stawomir

Maciej Biatek
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Warszawa
Czestochowa
Russia
Rzeszow
Piotrkow Tryb.
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Torun
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3 Xtri
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SP-KCH
SP-AKP
SP-KCH
SP-KAD
SP-AKP
SP-AKO
SP-AKP
SP-AKO
SP-AKO
SP-YUD
SP-RBB
SP-KOK
SP-KCH
SP-RBB
SP-FzY
SP-KSY
SP-FzY
ES-ECH
SP-YUD
SP-KSY
SP-KSY
SP-RBB
SP-KOK
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SP-FzZY

FP Nav. Obs. Total
0 48 20 68

0 42 60 102

0 72 80 152

0 60 100 160

0 60 100 160

0 69 120 189

0 54 140 194

0 93 160 253

6 174 110 290

0 111 180 291

0 108 240 348

0 237 140 377
196 48 200 444
0 228 240 468

0 433 180 613
19 291 320 630
347 350 697

576 300 876

66 466 380 912
0 617 320 937

0 623 440 1063
200 551 320 1071
2 1083 380 1465

0 1062 490 1552

4 1211 540 1755
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Chief judge



